
Chief General Manager/DDU for and on behalf of DFCCIL invites open E 
Tender on Single packet Single Stage system on the prescribed forms for the 
undermentioned work. The key details of the tender are as under: 

1 NIT No. 

3 Estimated Cost 

5 

6 

7 

Name of the Work 

Tender Cost 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Earnest money Deposit 

Offer Validity 
Completion Period 
Security Deposit, validity of the 
Offer &% Period of Completion 
Office-In -Charge & Help Desk 

11 Time & Date of Publication of NIT 
& Tender Document 

12 Date & Time of Start & 
Submission of Tender Document 

13 Date & Time of Opening of tender 
Note: Corrigendum/Addendum, if any, 

and www.ireps.gov.in 

DFCC-DDU-EL-GS-LT-SS-TO11 
Provision for LT Sub-Station and 
augmerntation of power Supply arrangement 
in DFCCIL Office Complex at DDU Under 

R39,62,948.00/- (Rs Thirty Nine Lakh Sixty 
Two Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Eight 
Only) including GST 
23,540/-(Rs Three Thousand Five Hundred 
Forty only) to be paid online through 
payment gateway provided 

79,300/- (Rs Seventy Nine Thousand Three 

Hundred Only) to be paid online through 
payment gateway provided 
www.ireps.gov.in . 

120Days 
09Months 

at 

Project Manager/ Elec (7355049757) 
011-23761525 (10Lines) 

at 

Details available on the tendering portal 
www.ireps.gov.in and www.dfccil.co.in 
Sh. PK Gupta, 

NIT and Tender Document can be viewed 
from 18.10.2024 on DFCCIL and IREPS 
website 

Bidding will be started from 25.10.2024 till 
08.11.2024 upto 15.00Hrs. 
08.11.2024 at 15.3OHrs. 

will be published only on DFCCIL website 

(PK Gupta) 
Project Manager/Elec 

For Chief General Manager 
DFCCIL/DDU 

CGM DDU Unit. 

www.ireps.gov.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

		2024-10-18T16:15:45+0530
	New Delhi
	RANDHIR SINGH
	IREPS-CRIS




